Asserballe

Sunday

Green/Micro (10:15)

Qualifying started at 10:14:32

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 10:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) Jeppe Damsgaard
1 10:18:15.898
2 1:21.624 +4.766 10:19:37.522
3 1:18511 +1.653 10:20:56.033
4 1:18.984 +2.126 10:22:15.017
5 1:20.845 +3.987 10:23:35.862
6 1:17.666 +0.808 10:24:53.528
7 1:19.192 +2.334 10:26:12.720
8 1:16.858 10:27:29.578
9 1:18.175 +1.317 10:28:47.753
(33) Nanna Dalby Salling
1 10:19:45.985
2 1:25.281 +8.088 10:21:11.266
3 1:22.309 +5.116 10:22:33.575
4 1:21.832 +4.639 10:23:55.407
5 1:20.205 +3.012 10:25:15.612
6 1:18.936 +1.743 10:26:34.548
7 1:17.193 10:27:51.741
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 10:19:36.823
2 2:27.249 +17.067 10:22:04.072
3 2:18678 +8.496 10:24:22.750
4 2:10.182 10:26:32.932
5 2:11.064 +0.882 10:28:43.996
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